12:39:59  2/19/2014

Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description

Item Description

Project: FV1401
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 148900

Quantity

Manager: TJT Page 1

Charge Amts Property ID

Jettie M Ndumbe

Stephen N Ndumbe

8899 Spring Ln

Woodbury MN 55125-4854
*1135 6TH ST E
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 6/23/2011

A. GOTZIANS RE OF SIGEL'S
ADDITION LOT 27 BLK 7

** PLEASE NOTE **

Flow Valve

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$720.00 33-29-22-12-0120
$120.00

$35.00
$5.00

$880.00

Bruce Johnson

180 Mounds Blvd

Saint Paul MN 55106-6231
*1453 TTH STE
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 6/23/2011

CRUICKSHANK'S GARDEN LOTS E 50
FTOF S 171 FT OF LOT 20 BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **

Flow Valve

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$720.00 27-29-22-31-0088
$120.00

$35.00
$5.00

$880.00

Benjamin Groves

380 Wheelock Pky E Apt 136
Saint Paul MN 55130-3046
*1090 ALBEMARLE ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 6/23/2011

AUERBACH & HAND'S ADDITION TO
THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 17 BLK 26

** PLEASE NOTE **

Flow Valve

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

$720.00 25-29-23-11-0160
$120.00

$35.00
$5.00

$880.00

Shi En Wu

1188 Bush Ave

St Paul MN 55106-4002
*1188 BUSH AVE
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 6/23/2011

GRAHAM'S SUBDIVISION ALOT 13

** PLEASE NOTE **

Flow Valve

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

$720.00 28-29-22-44-0166
$120.00

$35.00
$5.00

$880.00

Robert R Douglas

27755 Parkview Dr

Pine City MN 55063-5133

*614 CALIFORNIA AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 6/23/2011

UFTON GROVE, PLAT 1, RAMSEY, CO.,

MINN. E 1/2 OF LOT 27 & ALL OF LOT
28 BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **

Flow Valve

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

$720.00 20-29-22-12-0169
$120.00

$35.00
$5.00

$880.00
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Xeng Xiong

762 Jessie St

St Paul MN 55130-4121
*1600 CLARENCE ST
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 6/23/2011

MAYFIELDS SUBDIVISION OF LOTS
37 AND 38 PIONEER REAL ESTATE
AND BUILDING SOCIETY
SUBDIVISION, ST. PAUL W 1/2 OF VAC
ALLEY ADJ AND EX N 37 FT LOT 7
ALSO ALL OF VAC ALLEY ADJ AND

** PLEASE NOTE **

Flow Valve

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Saw Morrison

Ma Gyi

1325 Western Ave N Unit 11
Saint Paul MN 55117-4351
*1570 CONWAY ST
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 6/23/2011

WILLARD LINDER, ADDITION NO. |
LOT 6BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **

Flow Valve

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Mang Tiffany Xiong
Touater Yang

Po Box 6905

Saint Paul MN 55106-0905
*668 COOK AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 6/23/2011

ARLINGTON HILLS ADDITION TO ST.
PAUL 40/45 THRU 49 LOT 8 BLK 7

** PLEASE NOTE **

Flow Valve

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

Secretary Of Housing And Urban Dev
4400 Will Rogers Pky Ste 300
Oklahoma City OK 73108-1870

*2249 DELLRIDGE AVE

*Ward: 7
*Pending as of: 6/23/2011

AFTON HEIGHTS ADDITION LOT 29
BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **

Flow Valve

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

Manager: TJT Page 2
Quantity Charge Amts Property ID

720.00 $720.00 22-29-22-22-0039
120.00 $120.00
1.00 $35.00
1.00 $5.00
$880.00

720.00 $720.00 34-29-22-42-0054
120.00 $120.00
1.00 $35.00
1.00 $5.00
$880.00

720.00 $720.00 29-29-22-13-0094
120.00 $120.00
1.00 $35.00
1.00 $5.00
$880.00

720.00 $720.00 02-28-22-41-0029
120.00 $120.00
1.00 $35.00
1.00 $5.00
$880.00
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Page 3

Rwls Ii Llc

Po Box 8451

Mesa AZ 85214-8451
*36 FRONT AVE
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 6/23/2011

BAZILLE'S ADDITION OF ACRE LOTS
TO ST. PAUL, COUNTY OF RAMSEY,
TERRITORY OF MINN. W 1/2 OF E 1/2

OF N 105 FTOF LOT 1

** PLEASE NOTE **

Flow Valve

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

1,440.00
120.00
1.00
1.00

$1,440.00
$120.00
$35.00
$5.00

$1,600.00

30-29-22-32-0026

Marjorie E Mangine

8687 28th St N

Lake Elmo MN 55042-9435
*1565 IDAHO AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 6/23/2011

TILSEN'S SIXTH ADDITION LOT 2
BLK 9

** PLEASE NOTE **

Flow Valve

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$720.00
$120.00
$35.00
$5.00

$880.00

22-29-22-12-0076

Tammy Martinez
16131 Edenwood Dr

Eden Prairie MN 55346-3808
*1164 MINNEHAHA AVE W

*Ward: 4
*Pending as of: 6/23/2011

RUTH LIVINGSTON SECOND
ADDITION LOT 2BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **

Flow Valve

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

$720.00
$120.00
$35.00
$5.00

$880.00

34-29-23-11-0101

Charles Vogler

4127 S Birmingham Ave
Tulsa OK 74105-4345

%435 WINSLOW AVE
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 6/23/2011

WEST ST PAUL BLKS 1 THRU 99 EX S

ISFTE 1/20OF LOT 9BLK 58

** PLEASE NOTE **

Flow Valve

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

1,440.00
120.00
1.00
1.00

$1,440.00
$120.00
$35.00
$5.00

$1,600.00

07-28-22-11-0087

Total Flow Valve: $10,800.00
Total DSI Admin Fee: $1,560.00
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $455.00
Total Attorney Fee: $65.00
Project Total: $12,880.00
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $12,880.00
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Ratification Date: Resolution #:
Owner or Taxpayer Property Description Item Description Unit Rate Quantity Charge Amts Property ID
13 Parcel(s)
0 Exempt Parcel(s)
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