12.07.07 2/17/2017	Ratification Date: Resolution #:			Manager. 191	1 age	
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Jettie M Ndumbe	A. GOTZIANS RE OF SIGEL'S	Flow Valve	1.00	720.00	\$720.00	33-29-22-12-0120
Stephen N Ndumbe	ADDITION LOT 27 BLK 7	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	
8899 Spring Ln		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
Woodbury MN 55125-4854		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*1135 6TH ST E				=	\$880.00	
*Ward: 7		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***				
*Pending as of: 6/23/2011						
C	** PLEASE NOTE **					
Bruce Johnson	CRUICKSHANK'S GARDEN LOTS E 50	Flow Valve		720.00		27-29-22-31-0088
180 Mounds Blvd	FT OF S 171 FT OF LOT 20 BLK 2	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	2. 23 22 61 0000
Saint Paul MN 55106-6231		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*1453 7TH ST E		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 7				=	\$880.00	
*Pending as of: 6/23/2011		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***			*******	
Fortung 45 of. 0/25/2011	** PLEASE NOTE **					
Benjamin Groves	AUERBACH & HAND'S ADDITION TO	Flow Valve		720.00		25-29-23-11-0160
380 Wheelock Pky E Apt 136	THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 17 BLK 26	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	23-27-23-11-0100
Saint Paul MN 55130-3046		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*1090 ALBEMARLE ST		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 5				=	\$880.00	
*Pending as of: 6/23/2011		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***				
10namg at 011 0/25/2011	** PLEASE NOTE **					
	GRAHAM'S SUBDIVISION A LOT 13	Flow Valve		720.00		
1188 Bush Ave		DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	20-27-22-44-0100
St Paul MN 55106-4002		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*1188 BUSH AVE		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 7				=	\$880.00	
*Pending as of: 6/23/2011		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***			*******	
1 chang as of. 0/25/2011	** PLEASE NOTE **					
Robert R Douglas	UFTON GROVE, PLAT 1, RAMSEY, CO.,	Flow Valve		720.00	\$720.00	20-29-22-12-0169
27755 Parkview Dr	MINN. E 1/2 OF LOT 27 & ALL OF LOT	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	
Pine City MN 55063-5133	28 BLK 2	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*614 CALIFORNIA AVE E		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 6				=	\$880.00	
*Pending as of: 6/23/2011		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***				
5						

Assmt: 148900

Project: FV1401

Manager: TJT

Page 1

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

12:39:59 2/19/2014

12:39:59 2/19/2014	Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Ratification Date:		Project: FV1401 Assmt: 148900 Resolution #:		Manager: TJT	Pag	
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	<u>Property ID</u>	
Xeng Xiong	MAYFIELDS SUBDIVISION OF LOTS	Flow Valve		720.00	\$720.00	22-29-22-22-0039	
762 Jessie St	37 AND 38 PIONEER REAL ESTATE	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00		
St Paul MN 55130-4121	AND BUILDING SOCIETY SUBDIVISION, ST. PAUL W 1/2 OF VAC	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00		
*1600 CLARENCE ST	ALLEY ADJ AND EX N 37 FT LOT 7	Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00		
*Ward: 6	ALSO ALL OF VAC ALLEY ADJ AND			=	\$880.00		
*Pending as of: 6/23/2011		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	***				
Toliding us 01. 0/25/2011	** PLEASE NOTE **						
	WILLARD LINDER, ADDITION NO. 1	Flow Valve		720.00		34-29-22-42-0054	
Ma Gyi	LOT 6 BLK 1	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	34-2)-22-42-0034	
1325 Western Ave N Unit 11		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00		
Saint Paul MN 55117-4351		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00		
*1570 CONWAY ST				=	\$880.00		
*Ward: 7		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	**		φοσο.σσ		
*Pending as of: 6/23/2011		Ī J					
1 Chang as 01. 0/25/2011	** PLEASE NOTE **						
 Mang Tiffany Xiong	ARLINGTON HILLS ADDITION TO ST.	Flow Valve		720.00	\$720.00	29-29-22-13-0094	
Touater Yang	PAUL 40/45 THRU 49 LOT 8 BLK 7	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	_, _,	
Po Box 6905		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00		
Saint Paul MN 55106-0905		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00		
*668 COOK AVE E				=	\$880.00		
*Ward: 6		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	***				
*Pending as of: 6/23/2011							
70 ming to 01. 0/20/2011	** PLEASE NOTE **						
Secretary Of Housing And Urban Dev	AFTON HEIGHTS ADDITION LOT 29	Flow Valve		720.00	\$720.00	02-28-22-41-0029	
1400 Will Rogers Pky Ste 300	BLK 1	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	- //	
Oklahoma City OK 73108-1870		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00		
*2249 DELLRIDGE AVE		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00		
Ward: 7				=	\$880.00		
		*** 0 1 T	ילי ילי		* *		

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

** PLEASE NOTE **

*Pending as of: 6/23/2011

12:39:59 2/19/2014	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	•	Project: FV1401 Resolution #:	Assmt	: 148900	Manager: TJT	Paş
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	<u>Unit F</u>	Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
	BAZILLE'S ADDITION OF ACRE LOTS	Flow Valve	₁	1.00	1,440.00	\$1,440.00	30-29-22-32-0026
Po Box 8451	TO ST. PAUL, COUNTY OF RAMSEY,	DSI Admin Fee	1	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	
Mesa AZ 85214-8451	TERRITORY OF MINN. W 1/2 OF E 1/2 OF N 1O5 FT OF LOT 1	Real Estate Admin Fee	35	5.00	1.00	\$35.00	
36 FRONT AVE		Attorney Fee	4	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
Ward: 5					=	\$1,600.00	
Pending as of: 6/23/2011		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	***			. ,	
1 chang as 61. 6/25/2011	** PLEASE NOTE **						
	TILSEN'S SIXTH ADDITION LOT 2	Flow Valve			720.00	 	22-29-22-12-0076
687 28th St N	BLK 9	DSI Admin Fee		1.00	120.00	\$120.00	22-29-22-12-00/0
ake Elmo MN 55042-9435		Real Estate Admin Fee		5.00	1.00	\$35.00	
		Attorney Fee		5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
1565 IDAHO AVE E					=		
Ward: 6		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	***			\$880.00	
Pending as of: 6/23/2011		Owner and raxpayer					
	** PLEASE NOTE **						
ammy Martinez	RUTH LIVINGSTON SECOND	Flow Valve	— — — ₁	1.00	720.00	\$720.00	34-29-23-11-0101
6131 Edenwood Dr	ADDITION LOT 2 BLK 2	DSI Admin Fee	1	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	
den Prairie MN 55346-3808		Real Estate Admin Fee	35	5.00	1.00	\$35.00	
1164 MINNEHAHA AVE W		Attorney Fee	5	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
Ward: 4					=	\$880.00	
Pending as of: 6/23/2011		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	***				
Č	** PLEASE NOTE **						
	WEST ST PAUL BLKS 1 THRU 99 EX S	Flow Valve		1.00	1,440.00	\$1,440.00	07-28-22-11-0087
127 S Birmingham Ave	15 FT E 1/2 OF LOT 9 BLK 58	DSI Admin Fee	1	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	
ulsa OK 74105-4345		Real Estate Admin Fee	35	5.00	1.00	\$35.00	
435 WINSLOW AVE		Attorney Fee	4	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
Ward: 2					=	\$1,600.00	
Pending as of: 6/23/2011		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	***			*-,	
Tending as of. 0/25/2011	** PLEASE NOTE **						
		. — — — — —				-	. — — — — — -
Total Flow Valve:	\$10,800.00						
otal DSI Admin Fee:	\$1,560.00						
Total Real Estate Admin Fee:	\$455.00						
Total Attorney Fee:	\$65.00						
Project Total:	\$12,880.00						
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00						
Project Total:	\$12,880.00						

12:39:59 2/19/2014 Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Project: FV1401 Assmt: 148900 Manager: TJT Page 4

Ratification Date: Resolution #:

 Owner or Taxpayer
 Property Description
 Item Description
 Unit Rate
 Quantity
 Charge Amts
 Property ID

13 Parcel(s)

0 Exempt Parcel(s)